LAFS 13-05-2024

Duration
01:28
03:47
06:15

16:50

11:01
00:55
00:53
03:53
02:26

07:13

14:40

35:12

05:40

ARTIST
Eyes of the Amaryllis
vAaristyma
Tsath

Manja Risti¢/Joana Guerra/
Veronica Cerrotta

Euro Herc
Mutant Beatniks
Mutant Beatniks
Mutant Beatniks
Mutant Beatniks
Anja Kreysing

Steve Roden

Ambient Death Machine

Michael Tee

TRACK
Sound for Clay Harvest
Secret Path
Porcupine Trap

O vento retoma o seu lugar inicial

Segnali B

the One Hour Show 001
the One Hour Show 002
the One Hour Show 004
the One Hour Show 007

ORTrmx3 - lowercase edit tribute to
Steve Roden

human side (field recordings)

Shera Beg's Revenge Just For the
Evulz (The Great Locomotive Heist
through the Forest of 1000
Lanterns and Beyond the Century
Clock)

Proximi(ish)

ALBUM
Sift
Stalker - Music inspired by Andrej Tarkowskij's movie
Stalker - Music inspired by Andrej Tarkowskij's movie

Slani pejzazi

Segnali

the One Hour Show
the One Hour Show
the One Hour Show
the One Hour Show

ORTrmx

under the silent blue shadow (for bertil malmberg)

Free Light Chains 1- 9 [live in the studio 23/2/21]



